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9. Supplementary material

Table 3. Structures with close contacts

reference code

Tmin

reference code

Tmin

ABOLNUL
BPYCUB
CAZWAB
CEDFOG
CEJXIY
CILBUU
DEDXUF
DEZJEX01
DINICA10
DIVGAQ
DOZBOJ
DOZNOV
DPPHIN
DUFRIF01
FAZYIO
FAZYIO10
FILWIG
FUFBOXO01
FUXCOQ
GERBAG
GIMKOC
GOJBEM
HADFIB
HAPYOM
HARBEH
HEMWAX
HIFKEM
JEMROI10
JIHWEC
JIKREA
JIKREA10
JOHSEEO1
JOKNAY
JOWZUQ
JUKWIV
JUMHAA
JUWZOQ
KAPMAP
KENMOF

1.163
1.242
1.152
1.018
1.166
1.296
1.186
1.256
1.289
0.622
1.124
1.252
1.300
1.103
1.238
1.238
1.207
0.933
1.293
1.036
0.917
0.914
1.255
1.113
1.245
1.206
1.192
1.295
0.935
1.046
1.046
1.037
1.104
1.115
1.123
1.281
1.085
1.273
1.196

KETSOR
KOHKUN
KUFRAE
KUWTIF
LAGFOO
LEBFUT
LEFBAZ
LEFBUT10
LEJSOI
LIDLUF
MECOANI0
MGRIND
NAHYOK
NAJGOU
NOCTEE
NOQPUE
PABCEA
PEFCEI
PEXVIY
PIKDES
POGDUKO1
POPMUC
POQSOD
PORBAZ01
PTRPHE03
PUMCUV
RABKEG
RABTAL
RAPWEK
RARSOS
RAZCEA
RECGUB
REGZAE
REYKEL
RIMWOZ
RIPJAB
RURBAH
SAGSOI
SALLAS
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1.125
1.048
1.154
0.425
1.298
1.251
1.089
1.225
1.035
(.965
1.102
1.270
1.261
1.222
1.034
1.280
1.036
0.897
0.970
1.196
0.566
1.182
1.127
1.206
1.018
0.940
1.203
1.232
0.709
1.276
0.665
1.002
0.557
1.113
0.957
0.713
0.476
1.119
1.052

SATHIE
SATHIE01
SIGJOH
SOBLOK
SONGAD
SOYPUR
SUTSAB
SUTSABO1
TACVEY
TEDQIC
TEFJOD
TENCIY
TEQLUW
TEQMILO1
TEYFIM
TIPPIR
TIXCIM
TOTRAV
TULNUJ
VALFIX
VALREF01
VORCEK
VUMROK
VUPMAU
WABVEA
WAKGIY
WAVXIA
WIHVAK
YACNOF
YAZTIC
YICJAV
YUYGEE
ZAITEJ01
ZEYWUV
ZOGNOY
ZOIZAZ
ZOQTII
ZUVHUT
ZUVNUZ

1.221
1.261
1.070
1.218
1.154
1.117
1.264
1.264
0.575
1.216
0.884
1.033
1.203
0.595
0.394
0.982
0.785
1.193
1.141
1.162
1.250
1.221
1.281
1.057
0.98%
1.005
1.258
0.925
1.039
0.898
1.141
0.967
0.646
1.171
1.104
0.966
0.457
0.390
1.153
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Table 4. Structures, which may be P2,/n or P2, /a instead of P2, /c
reference code  P21/c  P21/n  reference code P2,/c P2//a

DIVGAQ 0.622 2,121 FUFBOX01 0.933 1.540
DOZBOJ 1.124 2.098 GERBAG 1.036 1.788
FAZYIO 1.238 2.064 JEMROILD 1.295 2117
FAZYIO10 1.228 2.064 JOHSEEO01 1.037 2.753
GIMKOC 0.917 2,435 JUWZOQ 1.085 2.467
JIHWEC 0.935 1.719 KENMOF 1.196 2.457
JUMHAA 1.281 2.498 LAGFOO 1.298 2.663
PEXVIY 0.970 2.385 LEBFUT 1.251 1.832
POGDUKO01 0.566 2,150 LEFBAZ 1.089 2.387
PUMCUV 0.940 1.871 PTRPHEO03 1.018 2.570
RAPWEK 0.709 2.442 RIPJAB 0.713 2.475
RARSOS 1.276 2497 TOTRAV 1.193 2.461
RAZCEA 0.565 2.566 WABVEA 0.989 2.359
RECGUB 1.002 2.348 WAVXIA 1.258 2.033
REGZAE 0.557 2403 ZUVHUT 0.390 2.342
RURBAH 0.476 2.382
SOBLOK 1.218 1.898
TENCIY 1.033 1.969
TEQLUW 1.203 2.352
TEQMILO1 0.595 2.300
TEYFIM 0.394 2.423
TIPPIR 0.982 2.484
TIXCIM 0.785 2.328
VUMROK 1.281 2.505
WAKGIY 1.005 2.496
ZAJTEJO1 0.646 2.358
ZOQTII 0.457 2.391

Table 5. Structures, which belong to supergroups

reference code ratio space group
ALAUFA 2.04428 P2,
BEZMIC 2.06589 P2,2,2,
BUWKEJ 2.01815 P2
CPRYFF 1.97176 P2,
DATCIK 1.94435 P2
FIYJUS 2.00757 P2,2,2y
FOLVIL 2.03112 P2;
JEKCAD 2.12771 P1
JOXFAD 2.04763 P2,
KACRAH 1.95897 P2, /c
KERXEK 1.99132 P2 /c
LAWBAM 1.96527 P1
NOGPOO 2.03297 P2
OXTAMC 1.98589 P32,
PACWAS 1.95402 Pi
SOZCUF 1.93687 P2:242y
TONSUK 1.93907 P2,
TPPTHK 2.01308 P2,
VEDTED 1.85316 Pi
ZAYDIM 2.03247 P2
ZETJOX 1.94282 P2
ZINPAN 1.97298 P2y /c
ZOGQIV 1.99034 P2, /c
ZOSTAC 1.96343 P2
ZOWDOE 2.01916 P2
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